
European Championship 10m
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Vierumaeki

SUN 19 FEB 2012, START TIME 13:00

(Finals)

FWR 22 SEP 2011 Wroclaw (POL)703.8 ZHU Qinan CHN WCF

FER 4 OCT 2006 Granada (ESP)703.1 FARNIK Thomas AUT WCF

(Qualification)

WR 27 JAN 2000 Langkawi (MAS)600 MAJCHACHEEP Tavarit THA ASC

ER 1 MAR 2008 Winterthur (SUI)600 SOKOLOV Denis RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 597-51xRUSSOKOLOV Denis1634 100 100 98 99 100 100

Finals shots: 104.5

701.5

10.5 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.3

2 599-58xITACAMPRIANI Niccolo1426 100 100 100 100 99 100

Finals shots: 101.9

700.9

10.0 9.7 10.2 10.3 9.8 10.4 10.1 10.4 10.7 10.3

3 597-50xITADE NICOLO Marco1429 100 100 99 100 100 98

Finals shots: 103.8

700.8

10.9 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.4 9.7 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.3

4 599-54xHUNSIDI Peter1381 100 100 99 100 100 100

Finals shots: 101.6

700.6

10.4 10.3 9.7 9.5 10.4 10.7 9.5 10.8 10.1 10.2

5 596-50xQS-off: 52.3FRAMONNIER Jeremy1280 98 99 100 100 100 99

Finals shots: 103.9

699.9

10.5 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.0 10.1 10.7

6 598-54xISRRIKHTER Sergy1415 100 100 100 99 100 99

Finals shots: 101.9

699.9

10.2 10.0 10.3 10.7 10.7 9.9 10.2 9.2 10.6 10.1

7 598-46xCROGORSA Petar1119 99 100 100 100 100 99

Finals shots: 101.9

699.9

10.8 10.2 10.1 9.6 10.5 10.8 10.1 9.8 10.0 10.0

8 596-51xQS-off: 51.5NORHANSEN Are1544 99 99 99 99 100 100

Finals shots: 103.8

699.8

10.4 9.9 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.9 9.9 10.1 10.6 10.3

9 596-51xQS-off: 51.4BULRIZOV Anton1105 100 98 100 100 98 100

10 596-45xQS-off: 50.5NEDHELLENBRAND Peter1525 99 100 99 100 100 98

11 596-54xQS-off: 49.4BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury1086 99 100 99 99 100 99

12 595-49xFRAPIASECKI Pierre Edmond1285 99 98 99 100 99 100

13 595-46xBLRCHARHEIKA Illia1077 98 100 100 100 98 99

14 595-46xSUILORETAN Pascal1706 99 100 99 100 99 98

15 595-39xNORBAKKEN Ole Magnus1535 100 99 99 99 99 99

16 595-39xCZEROZSYPAL Ondrej1163 100 99 100 99 99 98

17 594-48xFINKURKI Juho1238 100 98 100 98 99 99

18 594-48xAUTSCHMIRL Alexander1035 98 100 100 99 99 98

19 594-46xSVKGONCI Jozef1723 99 99 100 98 100 98

20 594-46xUKRKULISH Serhiy1800 99 100 100 99 99 97

21 594-45xRUSLOUGINETS Nazar1624 99 100 98 99 100 98

22 594-40xISRMADLAL Leor Ovadia1412 98 99 99 100 100 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

23 593-51xAUTFARNIK Thomas1024 98 98 100 99 99 99

24 593-50xTUROZTURK Ibrahim1769 98 99 100 99 98 99

25 593-48xFRAGERMOND Etienne1271 100 99 100 97 99 98

26 593-47xGERMOHAUPT Tino1339 97 99 99 99 100 99

27 593-47xCZEHAMAN Vaclav1149 98 100 99 98 99 99

28 593-47xFINHAKKINEN Henri1228 97 99 100 100 99 98

29 593-45xRUSKAMENSKI Alexei1620 96 100 100 100 97 100

30 593-45xITATRESSOLDI Simone1444 99 100 98 100 99 97

31 593-44xUKRLAZEYKIN Oleksandr1802 98 100 100 99 97 99

32 593-42xSWESVENSSON Mikael1753 98 99 99 100 98 99

33 593-41xPOLKRASKOWSKI Robert1569 99 100 99 98 99 98

34 592-49xSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1684 98 99 100 99 97 99

35 592-46xGERJUSTUS Julian1333 99 98 98 98 99 100

36 592-45xSRBMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja1680 99 98 100 99 96 100

37 592-45xGBRPARR Kenneth1307 98 99 100 99 98 98

38 592-45xSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan1681 100 100 100 98 97 97

39 592-44xSWEJONSSON Karl Johan1745 99 97 100 99 98 99

40 592-42xPOLBARTNIK Tomasz1560 98 97 99 99 99 100

41 592-40xSVKHOMOLA Michal1724 99 96 100 98 99 100

42 591-44xBULYORDANOV Ivan1109 98 99 98 97 99 100

43 591-43xNEDNIKKELEN Denny1527 99 99 99 100 98 96

44 591-42xDENKRISTIANSEN Rene1177 98 98 99 97 100 99

45 591-39xNORBRYHN Ole Kristian1537 99 98 100 99 97 98

46 591-37xSLOMOICEVIC Zeljko1655 99 98 97 100 98 99

47 590-44xROUMOLDOVEANU Alin George1601 98 100 98 98 98 98

48 590-41xHUNHANER Tamas1372 97 98 99 100 98 98

49 589-46xUKRAIVAZIAN Artur1779 95 98 99 99 98 100

50 589-45xDENOLSEN Steffen1180 98 100 97 96 98 100

51 589-44xSVKBALAZ Zoltan1720 97 96 99 98 99 100

52 589-43xGBRHUCKLE James Charles1301 98 98 97 99 99 98

53 589-41xBLRBUBNOVICH Vitali1075 99 99 99 96 98 98

54 589-41xCZESMOL Petr1164 99 98 99 98 98 97

55 589-39xESPDIAZ Jorge1189 99 96 98 99 97 100

56 589-39xSUIROUILLER Nicolas1711 98 97 100 98 99 97

57 588-43xESPLOPEZ Javier1196 98 97 95 99 99 100

58 588-43xCRODURKOVIC Bojan1118 98 98 98 97 98 99

59 588-43xLTUGIRULIS Karolis1465 97 98 100 98 98 97

60 588-41xHUNBIATOVSZKI Mate1367 97 99 99 96 99 98

61 588-40xSUIBEYELER Simon1694 99 97 96 98 99 99

62 588-38xMNETOMOVIC Zeljko1517 97 97 99 98 99 98

63 588-37xBIHFAZLIJA Nedzad1069 96 98 100 98 99 97

64 587-35xAUTMATHIS Thomas1030 99 96 99 96 99 98

65 586-39xSLOMARKOJA Robert1653 97 98 100 97 96 98

66 586-39xLTUSIMOKAITIS Tomas1471 96 100 98 96 99 97

67 586-37xESPMARTIN Roberto1198 98 99 96 97 98 98

68 585-40xPOLLUKASZYK Rafal1571 97 97 96 98 97 100

69 585-34xIRLKANE Raymond1392 98 98 97 98 97 97

70 585-33xTURAKGUN Omer1760 96 98 98 97 99 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

71 583-36xLTUSPECIUS Rimvydas1472 96 97 96 98 96 100

72 583-32xSWESUNDSTROEM Joacim1752 98 96 98 99 97 95

73 582-40xGERREICHHUBER Stefan1341 94 96 99 97 97 99

74 581-33xFINRUTONEN Juha1250 98 98 96 97 97 95

75 579-31xISRPIVNER Vladimir1414 94 97 97 96 98 97

76 576-33xPORLAGES AGOSTINHO
SOARES Miguel

1589 94 98 96 99 94 95

77 574-24xNEDKOOIMAN Berry1526 98 97 92 96 96 95

78 561-23xIRLO BOYLE Paul1394 93 90 92 98 91 97

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 78; Total number of shooters: 78

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 3F4236AB

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

FER Final European Record FWR Final World Record Nat Nation

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.02.2012 17:07:59)
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European Championship 10m
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

TEAM
Vierumaeki

SUN 19 FEB 2012, START TIME 13:00

(Team)

WR 13 JAN 2012 Doha (QAT)1793 ZHU Qinan; WANG Tao; LIU Tianyou; CHN ASC

ER 1 MAR 2008 Winterthur (SUI)1792 SOKOLOV Denis; KRUGLOV Serguei; PRIKHODTCHENKO Konstantin; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1789-153x1 ITA - Italy 299 300 297 300 298 295

599-  58xCAMPRIANI Niccolo1426 100 100 100 100 99 100

597-  50xDE NICOLO Marco1429 100 100 99 100 100 98

593-  45xTRESSOLDI Simone1444 99 100 98 100 99 97

1784-147x2 FRA - France 297 296 299 297 298 297

596-  50xMONNIER Jeremy1280 98 99 100 100 100 99

595-  49xPIASECKI Pierre Edmond1285 99 98 99 100 99 100

593-  48xGERMOND Etienne1271 100 99 100 97 99 98

1784-141x3 RUS - Russian Federation 295 300 296 298 297 298

597-  51xSOKOLOV Denis1634 100 100 98 99 100 100

594-  45xLOUGINETS Nazar1624 99 100 98 99 100 98

593-  45xKAMENSKI Alexei1620 96 100 100 100 97 100

1782-129x4 NOR - Norway 298 296 298 297 296 297

596-  51xHANSEN Are1544 99 99 99 99 100 100

595-  39xBAKKEN Ole Magnus1535 100 99 99 99 99 99

591-  39xBRYHN Ole Kristian1537 99 98 100 99 97 98

1780-141x5 BLR - Belarus 296 299 298 295 296 296

596-  54xSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury1086 99 100 99 99 100 99

595-  46xCHARHEIKA Illia1077 98 100 100 100 98 99

589-  41xBUBNOVICH Vitali1075 99 99 99 96 98 98

1777-136x6 HUN - Hungary 294 297 297 296 297 296

599-  54xSIDI Peter1381 100 100 99 100 100 100

590-  41xHANER Tamas1372 97 98 99 100 98 98

588-  41xBIATOVSZKI Mate1367 97 99 99 96 99 98

1777-127x7 CZE - Czech Republic 297 297 298 295 296 294

595-  39xROZSYPAL Ondrej1163 100 99 100 99 99 98

593-  47xHAMAN Vaclav1149 98 100 99 98 99 99

589-  41xSMOL Petr1164 99 98 99 98 98 97
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1776-139x8 SRB - Serbia 297 297 300 296 290 296

592-  49xSTEFANOVIC Milutin1684 98 99 100 99 97 99

592-  45xMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja1680 99 98 100 99 96 100

592-  45xPLETIKOSIC Stevan1681 100 100 100 98 97 97

1776-136x9 UKR - Ukraine 292 298 299 297 294 296

594-  46xKULISH Serhiy1800 99 100 100 99 99 97

593-  44xLAZEYKIN Oleksandr1802 98 100 100 99 97 99

589-  46xAIVAZIAN Artur1779 95 98 99 99 98 100

1775-130x10 SVK - Slovakia 295 291 299 294 298 298

594-  46xGONCI Jozef1723 99 99 100 98 100 98

592-  40xHOMOLA Michal1724 99 96 100 98 99 100

589-  44xBALAZ Zoltan1720 97 96 99 98 99 100

1774-134x11 AUT - Austria 295 294 299 294 297 295

594-  48xSCHMIRL Alexander1035 98 100 100 99 99 98

593-  51xFARNIK Thomas1024 98 98 100 99 99 99

587-  35xMATHIS Thomas1030 99 96 99 96 99 98

1772-125x12 SUI - Switzerland 296 294 295 296 297 294

595-  46xLORETAN Pascal1706 99 100 99 100 99 98

589-  39xROUILLER Nicolas1711 98 97 100 98 99 97

588-  40xBEYELER Simon1694 99 97 96 98 99 99

1771-125x13 ISR - Israel 292 296 296 295 298 294

598-  54xRIKHTER Sergy1415 100 100 100 99 100 99

594-  40xMADLAL Leor Ovadia1412 98 99 99 100 100 98

579-  31xPIVNER Vladimir1414 94 97 97 96 98 97

1770-123x14 POL - Poland 294 294 294 295 295 298

593-  41xKRASKOWSKI Robert1569 99 100 99 98 99 98

592-  42xBARTNIK Tomasz1560 98 97 99 99 99 100

585-  40xLUKASZYK Rafal1571 97 97 96 98 97 100

1768-128x15 FIN - Finland 295 295 296 295 295 292

594-  48xKURKI Juho1238 100 98 100 98 99 99

593-  47xHAKKINEN Henri1228 97 99 100 100 99 98

581-  33xRUTONEN Juha1250 98 98 96 97 97 95

1768-118x16 SWE - Sweden 295 292 297 298 293 293

593-  42xSVENSSON Mikael1753 98 99 99 100 98 99

592-  44xJONSSON Karl Johan1745 99 97 100 99 98 99

583-  32xSUNDSTROEM Joacim1752 98 96 98 99 97 95
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1767-133x17 GER - Germany 290 293 296 294 296 298

593-  47xMOHAUPT Tino1339 97 99 99 99 100 99

592-  46xJUSTUS Julian1333 99 98 98 98 99 100

582-  40xREICHHUBER Stefan1341 94 96 99 97 97 99

1763-119x18 ESP - Spain 295 292 289 295 294 298

589-  39xDIAZ Jorge1189 99 96 98 99 97 100

588-  43xLOPEZ Javier1196 98 97 95 99 99 100

586-  37xMARTIN Roberto1198 98 99 96 97 98 98

1761-112x19 NED - Netherlands 296 296 290 296 294 289

596-  45xHELLENBRAND Peter1525 99 100 99 100 100 98

591-  43xNIKKELEN Denny1527 99 99 99 100 98 96

574-  24xKOOIMAN Berry1526 98 97 92 96 96 95

1757-118x20 LTU - Lithuania 289 295 294 292 293 294

588-  43xGIRULIS Karolis1465 97 98 100 98 98 97

586-  39xSIMOKAITIS Tomas1471 96 100 98 96 99 97

583-  36xSPECIUS Rimvydas1472 96 97 96 98 96 100

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 60; Total number of shooters: 78; Total number of teams: 20

Legend CFB52F81

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WR World Record x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.02.2012 14:59:55)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (19.02.2012 14:45:08)
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European Championship 10m
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Vierumaeki

SAT 18 FEB 2012, START TIME 14:45

(Finals)

FWR 1 AUG 2010 Munich (GER)505.6 YI Siling CHN WCH

FER 24 MAY 2008 Milano (ITA)505.0 PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja GER WC

(Qualification)

WR 12 APR 2002 Sydney (AUS)400 SEO Sun Hwa KOR WC

ER 24 AUG 2002 Munich (GER)400 GALKINA Lioubov RUS WCF

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1 398-36xGERPFEILSCHIFTER Sonja1340 100 100 100 98

Finals shots: 104.8

502.8

10.9 10.3 10.5 10.9 10.1 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.5 9.9

2 398-35xCZEEMMONS Katerina1148 99 99 100 100

Finals shots: 104.2

502.2

10.2 10.7 10.8 10.1 10.2 10.8 10.7 10.0 10.6 10.1

3 397-31xQS-off: 52.0SRBARSOVIC Andrea1672 98 100 99 100

Finals shots: 104.4

501.4

10.7 10.0 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.4

4 397-33xQS-off: 51.5GERENGLEDER Barbara1329 99 100 99 99

Finals shots: 103.8

500.8

10.5 10.6 10.8 10.4 10.1 10.6 9.2 10.6 10.4 10.6

5 398-34xFRAEVESQUE Emilie1269 99 100 99 100

Finals shots: 102.3

500.3

10.3 10.6 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.4 9.7 10.1 10.4 10.5

6 397-32xQS-off: 51.7NORTORVIK Marte1552 100 98 99 100

Finals shots: 103.2

500.2

10.2 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6 9.6 10.7 9.8

7 399-32xSLODVORSAK Ziva1649 100 100 99 100

Finals shots: 100.0

499.0

10.4 9.6 10.1 10.0 9.7 9.7 10.5 10.2 9.8 10.0

8 398-37xDENNIELSEN Stine1179 100 100 100 98

Finals shots: 100.6

498.6

10.0 10.1 10.6 9.7 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.3 9.9 10.1

9 397-32xQS-off: 49.9UKRTYKHOVA Darya1813 99 99 99 100

10 397-32xQS-off: 49.2POLWRONSKA Paula1578 100 99 99 99

11 396-33xITANARDELLI Elania1436 98 98 100 100

12 396-32xBULLUKANOVA Petya1102 98 99 99 100

13 396-32xAUTUNGERANK Lisa1036 98 100 98 100

14 396-30xESPVEGA Nuria1203 97 99 100 100

15 396-30xRUSVDOVINA Daria1639 100 98 99 99

16 396-30xSRBTODOROVIC Dragana1685 99 100 99 98

17 396-26xFRAMORIN Sandy1281 99 99 99 99

18 396-25xBLRSHCHERBATSEVICH
Sviatlana

1085 99 100 100 97

19 395-34xCROPEREC Tanja1126 97 100 100 98

20 395-32xSVKPESKOVA Daniela1727 99 99 98 99

21 395-32xDENANDERSEN Stine1175 100 98 100 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

22 395-31xPOLNAGAY Agnieszka1572 98 97 100 100

23 395-31xCROPEJCIC Snjezana1125 99 98 99 99

24 395-31xISRTAL Chen1417 97 100 100 98

25 395-31xSRBMAKSIMOVIC Ivana1678 98 99 100 98

26 395-30xLUXCALMES Carole1483 98 99 99 99

27 395-29xITANOTARANGELO Antonella1437 98 98 99 100

28 395-28xCZESYKOROVA Adela1166 99 100 98 98

29 395-28xGERGAUSS Beate1330 100 100 99 96

30 395-27xSWEHAGGLUND Maria1741 99 97 99 100

31 394-30xAUTOBERMOSER Stephanie1032 98 99 98 99

32 394-29xFINETULA Hanna1227 99 100 97 98

33 394-28xFRADUPERRON Myriam1267 98 99 99 98

34 393-30xCZEBARTOSOVA Klara1144 100 99 94 100

35 393-30xHUNKARMACSI Ildiko1375 98 97 99 99

36 393-28xHUNSZIJJ Katinka1383 97 99 99 98

37 393-28xBULIVANCHEVA Viktoria1098 98 99 98 98

38 393-27xPOLBOGACKA Sylwia1561 98 98 100 97

39 393-26xBELDE BOCK Daisy1055 99 96 100 98

40 392-32xRUSGALKINA Lioubov1615 95 100 99 98

41 392-31xUKRSHCHERBA Olesya1810 97 98 98 99

42 392-28xHUNKOVACS BALINT Zsofia
Aniko

1376 97 99 98 98

43 392-26xSWEHELMERSSON Irene1742 97 99 97 99

44 392-25xFINYLI-KIIKKA Marjo1255 96 98 98 100

45 392-25xISRSTERNBERG Ella1416 96 99 98 99

46 392-24xFINPITKANEN Hanna1247 97 96 99 100

47 392-24xSUIVERDON Aurore1713 98 97 97 100

48 392-22xDENJENSEN Anette1176 99 98 97 98

49 391-26xUKRLESKIV Lessia1803 99 99 97 96

50 391-24xNORSTUBSJOEN Ingrid1551 99 98 98 96

51 390-27xESTVORONOVA Anzela1218 97 97 98 98

52 390-27xESPALVAREZ Ana1186 98 97 98 97

53 390-26xMKDAPOSTOLOVSKA Nadica1504 96 97 99 98

54 390-25xISRKAN-DAGAN Yael1410 98 96 98 98

55 390-19xNORBERGER Marianne1536 96 97 100 97

56 389-27xSUIMARGUET Annik1708 99 98 98 94

57 389-25xRUSBOBKOVA Marina1610 96 99 97 97

58 389-24xAUTUNGERANK Nadine1037 94 98 99 98

59 389-23xMDAGOLUBEVA Svetlana1494 96 97 99 97

60 389-23xSWEBLOM Karin1739 99 96 97 97

61 389-22xSUIGUIGNARD SCHNYDER
Silvia

1702 96 98 98 97

62 389-22xLTUBELOCHVOSTOVA
Margarita

1464 98 97 97 97

63 388-22xESTKOTKAS Karina1212 95 97 97 99

64 388-22xBELVERCRUSSE Stephanie1063 99 96 97 96

65 388-21xCROVITEZ Sandra1132 97 96 97 98

66 388-20xARMAGHAJANYAN Irina1008 97 98 95 98

67 387-25xGBRMCINTOSH Jennifer1304 97 98 97 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

68 387-24xGBRCORISH Jennifer1296 97 95 98 97

69 387-23xLTUPALIOKAITE Kristina1467 95 97 98 97

70 387-21xGBRCOX Sheree1297 96 98 96 97

71 387-20xNEDGROENENBOOM Iris1524 95 98 97 97

72 386-23xPORANTUNES Sara1584 97 97 95 97

73 385-21xESTKORTSHAGINA Liudmila1211 94 95 99 97

74 384-23xBULPETKOVA Viktoriya1104 100 98 99 87

75 384-18xLATMUSLIMOVA Kristine1453 97 96 95 96

76 381-18xLTUAJUTYTE Vida1463 94 93 98 96

77 381-17xTURERDEMIRCI Elif Tuba1766 97 95 95 94

78 381-16xIRLMILLER Aisling1393 95 98 92 96

DSQITASENA Sabrina1440

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 79; Total number of shooters: 79

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

DSQ Shooter 1440 SENA Sabrina (ITA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.6.4.2.3 after re-inspection

Legend 6647F2A9

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified ER European Record

FER Final European Record FWR Final World Record Nat Nation

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final

WCH World Championships WR World Record x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.02.2012 18:32:20)
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European Championship 10m
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

TEAM
Vierumaeki

SAT 18 FEB 2012, START TIME 14:45

(Team)

WR 6 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1196 ZHAO Yinghui; DU Li; WU Liuxi; CHN ASC

ER 24 JUL 2006 Zagreb (CRO)1192 PFEILSCHIFTER Sonja; LECHNER Barbara; AUMANN Sylvia; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1190-97x1 GER - Germany 299 300 298 293

398-36xPFEILSCHIFTER Sonja1340 100 100 100 98

397-33xENGLEDER Barbara1329 99 100 99 99

395-28xGAUSS Beate1330 100 100 99 96

1188-92x2 SRB - Serbia 295 299 298 296

397-31xARSOVIC Andrea1672 98 100 99 100

396-30xTODOROVIC Dragana1685 99 100 99 98

395-31xMAKSIMOVIC Ivana1678 98 99 100 98

1188-88x3 FRA - France 296 298 297 297

398-34xEVESQUE Emilie1269 99 100 99 100

396-26xMORIN Sandy1281 99 99 99 99

394-28xDUPERRON Myriam1267 98 99 99 98

1186-93x4 CZE - Czech Republic 298 298 292 298

398-35xEMMONS Katerina1148 99 99 100 100

395-28xSYKOROVA Adela1166 99 100 98 98

393-30xBARTOSOVA Klara1144 100 99 94 100

1185-91x5 DEN - Denmark 299 296 297 293

398-37xNIELSEN Stine1179 100 100 100 98

395-32xANDERSEN Stine1175 100 98 100 97

392-22xJENSEN Anette1176 99 98 97 98

1185-90x6 POL - Poland 296 294 299 296

397-32xWRONSKA Paula1578 100 99 99 99

395-31xNAGAY Agnieszka1572 98 97 100 100

393-27xBOGACKA Sylwia1561 98 98 100 97

1180-89x7 UKR - Ukraine 295 296 294 295

397-32xTYKHOVA Darya1813 99 99 99 100

392-31xSHCHERBA Olesya1810 97 98 98 99

391-26xLESKIV Lessia1803 99 99 97 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1179-86x8 AUT - Austria 290 297 295 297

396-32xUNGERANK Lisa1036 98 100 98 100

394-30xOBERMOSER Stephanie1032 98 99 98 99

389-24xUNGERANK Nadine1037 94 98 99 98

1178-86x9 HUN - Hungary 292 295 296 295

393-30xKARMACSI Ildiko1375 98 97 99 99

393-28xSZIJJ Katinka1383 97 99 99 98

392-28xKOVACS BALINT Zsofia Aniko1376 97 99 98 98

1178-86x10 CRO - Croatia 293 294 296 295

395-34xPEREC Tanja1126 97 100 100 98

395-31xPEJCIC Snjezana1125 99 98 99 99

388-21xVITEZ Sandra1132 97 96 97 98

1178-78x11 FIN - Finland 292 294 294 298

394-29xETULA Hanna1227 99 100 97 98

392-25xYLI-KIIKKA Marjo1255 96 98 98 100

392-24xPITKANEN Hanna1247 97 96 99 100

1178-75x12 NOR - Norway 295 293 297 293

397-32xTORVIK Marte1552 100 98 99 100

391-24xSTUBSJOEN Ingrid1551 99 98 98 96

390-19xBERGER Marianne1536 96 97 100 97

1177-87x13 RUS - Russian Federation 291 297 295 294

396-30xVDOVINA Daria1639 100 98 99 99

392-32xGALKINA Lioubov1615 95 100 99 98

389-25xBOBKOVA Marina1610 96 99 97 97

1177-81x14 ISR - Israel 291 295 296 295

395-31xTAL Chen1417 97 100 100 98

392-25xSTERNBERG Ella1416 96 99 98 99

390-25xKAN-DAGAN Yael1410 98 96 98 98

1176-76x15 SWE - Sweden 295 292 293 296

395-27xHAGGLUND Maria1741 99 97 99 100

392-26xHELMERSSON Irene1742 97 99 97 99

389-23xBLOM Karin1739 99 96 97 97

1173-83x16 BUL - Bulgaria 296 296 296 285

396-32xLUKANOVA Petya1102 98 99 99 100

393-28xIVANCHEVA Viktoria1098 98 99 98 98

384-23xPETKOVA Viktoriya1104 100 98 99 87
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1170-73x17 SUI - Switzerland 293 293 293 291

392-24xVERDON Aurore1713 98 97 97 100

389-27xMARGUET Annik1708 99 98 98 94

389-22xGUIGNARD SCHNYDER Silvia1702 96 98 98 97

1163-70x18 EST - Estonia 286 289 294 294

390-27xVORONOVA Anzela1218 97 97 98 98

388-22xKOTKAS Karina1212 95 97 97 99

385-21xKORTSHAGINA Liudmila1211 94 95 99 97

1161-70x19 GBR - Great Britain 290 291 291 289

387-25xMCINTOSH Jennifer1304 97 98 97 95

387-24xCORISH Jennifer1296 97 95 98 97

387-21xCOX Sheree1297 96 98 96 97

1157-63x20 LTU - Lithuania 287 287 293 290

389-22xBELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita1464 98 97 97 97

387-23xPALIOKAITE Kristina1467 95 97 98 97

381-18xAJUTYTE Vida1463 94 93 98 96

DSQITA - Italy

396-33xNARDELLI Elania1436 98 98 100 100

395-29xNOTARANGELO Antonella1437 98 98 99 100

DSQSENA Sabrina1440

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 63; Total number of shooters: 79; Total number of teams: 21

DSQ Shooter 1440 SENA Sabrina (ITA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.6.4.2.3 after re-inspection

Legend F873A6DF

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.02.2012 17:10:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.02.2012 16:18:14)
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European Championship 10m
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

Vierumaeki

FRI 17 FEB 2012, START TIME 15:00

(Finals)

FERJ 16 MAY 2009 Munich (GER)701.7 RIKHTER Sergy ISR WC

(Qualification)

WRJ 24 APR 2004 Athens (GRE)599 CHEON Min Ho KOR WC

ERJ 16 MAY 2009 Munich (GER)599 RIKHTER Sergy ISR WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 596-44xGERJANKER Michael1332 100 98 100 99 100 99

Finals shots: 101.7

697.7

10.4 10.3 10.4 9.7 9.8 10.5 10.1 10.0 10.5 10.0

2 594-41xITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio1427 99 99 99 99 99 99

Finals shots: 103.4

697.4

10.5 10.8 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.7 9.9 10.5 9.7

3 593-48xUKRKASPER Sergiy1794 99 99 99 98 100 98

Finals shots: 104.1

697.1

10.1 10.7 10.6 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.1 10.5 10.7 10.6

4 594-45xHUNPENI Istvan1380 96 99 100 100 99 100

Finals shots: 102.1

696.1

9.9 10.0 10.5 10.7 10.2 9.5 10.2 10.4 9.8 10.9

5 592-44xQS-off: 52.2RUSPANCHENKO Evgeny1629 97 100 98 98 100 99

Finals shots: 102.7

694.7

10.9 10.1 10.5 10.3 9.7 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.3 9.3

6 592-45xQS-off: 51.9GERLINK Andre1336 96 99 100 99 99 99

Finals shots: 101.2

693.2

10.2 10.0 10.5 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.4 9.8 10.1 10.1

7 594-43xBLRCHYHILEICHYK Yan1078 99 100 98 100 98 99

Finals shots: 98.3

692.3

9.3 8.8 9.4 10.3 9.9 9.5 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.7

8 593-45xSWEPERSSON Jorgen1747 97 99 99 99 100 99

Finals shots: 98.8

691.8

9.7 9.9 10.3 9.7 9.7 10.0 10.1 10.6 9.6 9.2

9 592-47xQS-off: 51.4RUSGRIGORYAN Kirill1617 97 100 98 98 99 100

10 592-42xQS-off: 50.7UKRKOLESNIKOV Andriy1796 98 100 98 99 99 98

11 592-41xQS-off: 48.6AUTRUMPLER Gernot1034 99 100 99 99 99 96

12 591-44xITABACCI Lorenzo1424 97 100 96 98 100 100

13 591-35xSRBCOTRA Igor1674 97 99 99 97 100 99

14 590-43xCZEPAJDA Ondrej1162 97 97 97 100 100 99

15 590-41xSUILUSTENBERGER Patrik1707 97 99 97 99 99 99

16 590-41xRUSMASLENNIKOV Vladimir1625 98 98 100 98 98 98

17 590-39xISRDEAHE Niv1409 97 98 100 98 98 99

18 589-41xSLOSUMAK Jan1657 96 98 99 98 98 100

19 589-39xSRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1671 99 98 99 98 96 99

20 589-38xGERWALKER Lars1348 100 99 99 96 99 96

21 589-36xBLRRATSKO Dzmitry1084 99 99 96 98 98 99

22 588-42xSUIGREUTER Sandro1701 95 98 99 98 99 99
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

23 588-41xCROVISTICA Josip1131 97 98 97 98 100 98

24 588-39xAUTKENDLINGER Georg1028 96 100 96 98 100 98

25 588-38xFRALAHBIB Damien1275 99 100 94 97 99 99

26 587-40xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabrijel1675 96 100 96 99 99 97

27 587-38xHUNKAPAS Istvan1374 98 97 99 96 98 99

28 587-37xNORAARSKOG Jan Ture1534 99 98 96 98 98 98

29 587-35xSUIHOLLENWEGER Jan1703 96 98 96 99 99 99

30 586-41xCZENYMBURSKY Petr1161 97 98 98 99 96 98

31 586-36xPOLWIELGOMAS Szymon1576 99 97 97 97 97 99

32 585-38xNORCHRISTENSEN Hakon
Auran

1539 96 97 97 98 99 98

33 585-37xSWEHOFF Johan1743 98 97 97 98 96 99

34 585-35xCROSURAN Tiziano1130 95 97 100 97 98 98

35 583-37xBULGRADINARSKI Petar1095 94 99 100 94 97 99

36 583-35xFRAPIGNY Boris1286 97 93 99 99 98 97

37 583-33xESPJIMENEZ Carlos1194 96 99 95 98 99 96

38 582-36xFINBJORKBACKA Jaakko1226 95 96 97 98 97 99

39 582-36xCROSCHIRMER RUZIC Eduard1128 95 98 99 95 98 97

40 582-33xUKRSYROVNIA Andrii1812 96 97 98 97 95 99

41 582-32xITAWEITHALER Simon1445 99 97 97 95 98 96

42 582-30xFINAPRELEV Anton1225 97 97 96 96 98 98

43 581-33xGBRBAMSEY Michael Sean1293 95 97 98 96 98 97

44 580-29xBELSCHEPENS Nicolas1060 93 96 99 97 98 97

45 578-34xFRABUFFARD Lorenzo1263 93 96 96 97 98 98

46 576-33xSVKCADEK Zdenek1721 94 97 95 98 96 96

47 576-30xNORELSTAD Jorgen1540 97 95 97 96 97 94

48 575-29xCZEHRCKULAK David1151 93 94 99 98 94 97

49 575-24xBULZHELYAZKOV Ivan1110 98 99 95 93 92 98

50 574-27xISRBEN HEFER Immanuel1406 93 96 98 97 96 94

51 572-36xA 2HUNNAGY Sandor1378 95 98 98 100 94 87

52 572-26xFINLEPPA Aleksi1241 95 98 94 95 93 97

53 571-23xSWESJOSTROM Mathias1750 97 95 96 95 95 93

54 564-21xTURSAR Alperen Enes1771 94 94 95 92 96 93

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 54; Total number of shooters: 54

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A 2 Shooter 1378 NAGY Sandor (HUN) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per target

Legend E993B23C

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior FERJ Final European Record Junior

Nat Nation QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WC World Cup

WRJ World Record Junior x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (17.02.2012 19:22:34)
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European Championship 10m
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

TEAM
Vierumaeki

FRI 17 FEB 2012, START TIME 15:00

(Team)

WRJ 26 MAR 2004 Gyor (HUN)1774 BALAZ Zoltan; JANCEK Matus; HOMOLA Michal; SVK ECH

ERJ 26 MAR 2004 Gyor (HUN)1774 BALAZ Zoltan; JANCEK Matus; HOMOLA Michal; SVK ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

WRJ ERJ1777-127x1 GER - Germany 296 296 299 294 298 294

596-  44xJANKER Michael1332 100 98 100 99 100 99

592-  45xLINK Andre1336 96 99 100 99 99 99

589-  38xWALKER Lars1348 100 99 99 96 99 96

1774-132x2 RUS - Russian Federation 292 298 296 294 297 297

592-  44xPANCHENKO Evgeny1629 97 100 98 98 100 99

592-  47xGRIGORYAN Kirill1617 97 100 98 98 99 100

590-  41xMASLENNIKOV Vladimir1625 98 98 100 98 98 98

1767-123x3 UKR - Ukraine 293 296 295 294 294 295

593-  48xKASPER Sergiy1794 99 99 99 98 100 98

592-  42xKOLESNIKOV Andriy1796 98 100 98 99 99 98

582-  33xSYROVNIA Andrii1812 96 97 98 97 95 99

1767-117x4 ITA - Italy 295 296 292 292 297 295

594-  41xCAPANO Giuseppe Pio1427 99 99 99 99 99 99

591-  44xBACCI Lorenzo1424 97 100 96 98 100 100

582-  32xWEITHALER Simon1445 99 97 97 95 98 96

1767-114x5 SRB - Serbia 292 297 294 294 295 295

591-  35xCOTRA Igor1674 97 99 99 97 100 99

589-  39xALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1671 99 98 99 98 96 99

587-  40xDAUTOVIC Gabrijel1675 96 100 96 99 99 97

1765-118x6 SUI - Switzerland 288 295 292 296 297 297

590-  41xLUSTENBERGER Patrik1707 97 99 97 99 99 99

588-  42xGREUTER Sandro1701 95 98 99 98 99 99

587-  35xHOLLENWEGER Jan1703 96 98 96 99 99 99

1755-112x7 CRO - Croatia 287 293 296 290 296 293

588-  41xVISTICA Josip1131 97 98 97 98 100 98

585-  35xSURAN Tiziano1130 95 97 100 97 98 98

582-  36xSCHIRMER RUZIC Eduard1128 95 98 99 95 98 97
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1753-119x8 HUN - Hungary 289 294 297 296 291 286

594-  45xPENI Istvan1380 96 99 100 100 99 100

587-  38xKAPAS Istvan1374 98 97 99 96 98 99

572-  36xA 2NAGY Sandor1378 95 98 98 100 94 87

1751-113x9 CZE - Czech Republic 287 289 294 297 290 294

590-  43xPAJDA Ondrej1162 97 97 97 100 100 99

586-  41xNYMBURSKY Petr1161 97 98 98 99 96 98

575-  29xHRCKULAK David1151 93 94 99 98 94 97

1749-107x10 FRA - France 289 289 289 293 295 294

588-  38xLAHBIB Damien1275 99 100 94 97 99 99

583-  35xPIGNY Boris1286 97 93 99 99 98 97

578-  34xBUFFARD Lorenzo1263 93 96 96 97 98 98

1749-105x11 SWE - Sweden 292 291 292 292 291 291

593-  45xPERSSON Jorgen1747 97 99 99 99 100 99

585-  37xHOFF Johan1743 98 97 97 98 96 99

571-  23xSJOSTROM Mathias1750 97 95 96 95 95 93

1748-105x12 NOR - Norway 292 290 290 292 294 290

587-  37xAARSKOG Jan Ture1534 99 98 96 98 98 98

585-  38xCHRISTENSEN Hakon Auran1539 96 97 97 98 99 98

576-  30xELSTAD Jorgen1540 97 95 97 96 97 94

1736-  92x13 FIN - Finland 287 291 287 289 288 294

582-  36xBJORKBACKA Jaakko1226 95 96 97 98 97 99

582-  30xAPRELEV Anton1225 97 97 96 96 98 98

572-  26xLEPPA Aleksi1241 95 98 94 95 93 97

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 39; Total number of shooters: 54; Total number of teams: 13

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A 2 Shooter 1378 NAGY Sandor (HUN) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per target

Legend 4B13BBE5

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior

WRJ World Record Junior x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (17.02.2012 17:19:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (17.02.2012 16:49:27)
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European Championship 10m
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

Vierumaeki

THU 16 FEB 2012, START TIME 15:30

(Finals)

FERJ 8 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)502.1 KURKOVA Katerina CZE WCH

(Qualification)

WRJ 12 APR 2002 Sydney (AUS)400 SEO Sun Hwa KOR WC

ERJ 9 JUN 2001 Munich (GER)399 BERANOVA Katerina CZE WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1 396-31xHUNBIATOVSZKI Mira1368 98 100 100 98

Finals shots: 102.3

498.3

10.5 10.0 9.9 10.2 9.9 10.0 10.9 9.7 10.4 10.8

2 395-25xCZEMAZUROVA Nikola1158 100 100 98 97

Finals shots: 102.2

497.2

10.6 10.1 9.6 10.3 10.5 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.6 10.4

3 396-32xSWEPETTERSSON Sandra1748 98 100 99 99

Finals shots: 101.1

497.1

10.5 9.9 9.5 10.6 9.9 10.5 10.5 10.1 9.6 10.0

4 396-29xSUIMISCHLER Jasmin1709 99 100 99 98

Finals shots: 100.3

496.3

9.8 10.4 10.4 9.8 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.1 8.9 10.1

5 395-34xITASPARER Melanie1441 100 98 99 98

Finals shots: 101.0

496.0

10.0 9.7 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.3 9.4 10.0 10.3 10.6

6 394-28xQS-off: 52.2UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga1793 98 98 99 99

Finals shots: 100.8

494.8

10.3 10.0 10.0 9.6 9.4 10.4 10.6 10.8 9.4 10.3

7 395-24xSUIFUEGLISTER Fabienne1699 98 98 100 99

Finals shots: 99.2

494.2

9.4 9.4 9.7 9.9 10.7 9.0 10.4 10.1 10.1 10.5

8 396-28xRUSDIAKOVA Yulia1611 99 99 100 98

Finals shots: 97.3

493.3

8.5 10.2 8.4 10.6 9.5 10.3 9.4 10.0 10.5 9.9

9 394-28xQS-off: 52.1FRAOLRY Jennifer1282 96 99 100 99

10 394-27xQS-off: 51.3NORWESTERHEIM Malin1553 99 98 99 98

11 394-23xQS-off: 51.3CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela1168 98 98 99 99

12 394-29xQS-off: 51.2GERKREUTZER Nina Laura1335 98 99 99 98

13 394-32xQS-off: 49.4RUSANDREYCHIKOVA Mariya1608 97 98 99 100

14 394-31xQS-off: 46.6NEDSMEETS Pea H M1528 98 99 100 97

15 393-30xGERGSCHWANDTNER Selina1331 99 98 98 98

16 393-29xCZEBRABCOVA Aneta1146 98 97 99 99

17 393-29xAUTOBERHOFER Michelle1031 100 97 99 97

18 393-28xUKRBORYSOVA Yevheniya1783 98 98 98 99

19 393-28xESPLLATA Ana Isabel1195 98 100 97 98

20 393-27xUKROHER Svitlana1805 96 98 99 100

21 393-26xBULZVISKOVA Tanya1111 97 98 99 99

22 393-25xCROCUSTO Sanja1117 99 98 99 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

23 393-24xESPGRANDE Paula1193 99 98 100 96

24 393-23xROUTUDOSE Roxana1602 100 97 99 97

25 392-30xESTKOLJUHHINA Valeria1209 98 99 99 96

26 392-28xNORBUSK Sina Oleane1538 98 98 97 99

27 392-27xISRMEDVINER Polina1413 96 97 99 100

28 392-26xGERDUMMER Monika1328 97 96 99 100

29 392-26xSUICHRISTEN Nina1695 98 98 97 99

30 392-26xSWEJOHANSSON Lotten1744 96 100 100 96

31 392-25xFRAPERMENT Amelie1283 97 99 99 97

32 392-21xCROGUSTIN Valentina1120 99 97 98 98

33 391-27xFINLANGSTROM Katarina1240 96 96 99 100

34 391-27xSLOJUVAN Nina1651 97 98 100 96

35 391-26xAUTHOFMANN Olivia1026 97 99 97 98

36 391-26xSRBTODOROVIC Tiha1686 99 98 97 97

37 391-24xCROMAREKOVIC Lucija1123 96 98 99 98

38 391-23xSWEANDERSSON Annie1735 97 97 98 99

39 390-25xITAGAMBARO Barbara1432 95 98 100 97

40 390-25xGREBADOLA Konstantina1355 97 100 96 97

41 390-25xBULILIEVIA Kristin1097 99 98 97 96

42 390-23xAUTPODPESKAR Alexandra1033 99 97 96 98

43 390-22xNEDBURGGRAAF Wendy1523 99 98 96 97

44 389-26xROUCRISTEA Ioana Giorgiana1598 99 95 98 97

45 389-24xROUILIE Laura Georgeta1599 96 99 96 98

46 389-23xPOLKUBISZTAL Patrycja1570 95 98 100 96

47 389-22xNORLANGELAND TEIGEN
Christina

1548 95 100 100 94

48 389-21xSRBSIMIC Marina1683 98 97 97 97

49 389-20xSRBKOLARIK Tijana1677 96 98 96 99

50 389-19xSLOMIHALIC Spela1654 99 98 96 96

51 388-25xSLOMUHIC Ziva1656 98 96 97 97

52 388-20xLATROZMANE Anete1455 96 98 97 97

53 387-23xISRBEN HEFER Naomi1407 98 97 95 97

54 387-21xBULTANEVA Neli1108 96 98 96 97

55 386-21xRUSKHOROSHEVA Polina1621 94 98 98 96

56 385-22xBELSEMAIRE Axelle1061 98 96 95 96

57 385-19xBELDE QUICK Jana1056 96 96 97 96

58 384-24xITAPITTERI Fulvia1438 100 90 99 95

59 384-21xFINMIETTINEN Gisela1244 95 94 99 96

60 383-20xSVKPETREKOVA Michaela1728 94 95 96 98

61 383-20xFINOIKARINEN Marika1246 97 95 96 95

62 383-19xLTURACIUTE Raminta1469 96 95 96 96

63 382-15xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1513 95 96 96 95

64 381-15xTURDEMIREL Ozge1763 96 92 94 99

65 381-15xBELCLAESSENS Manon1054 93 93 97 98

66 381-15xLATANDZANE Viktorija1451 94 92 97 98

67 380-17xTURSEVILDIK Mervecan1772 95 93 98 94

68 380-17xMNERADOVIC Mirjana1515 94 99 94 93

69 380-14xISRTOIBIS Gal1418 94 93 95 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

70 380-13xLTUKLIMOVA Svetlana1466 93 98 97 92

71 379-12xESTNIKOLAJEVA Darja1215 95 95 95 94

72 377-16xSMRRICCARDI Agata Alina1665 94 95 93 95

73 376-14xHUNHANAK Gabriella1371 94 96 93 93

74 372-12xESTKORE Anette Caroline1210 93 93 93 93

75 370-  8xTURGURLEK Cansin1767 93 92 94 91

76 358-  5xMKDBALABAN Nina1505 88 89 89 92

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 76; Total number of shooters: 76

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend BD158745

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior FERJ Final European Record Junior

Nat Nation QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WC World Cup

WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior x Inner Ten

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.02.2012 18:34:13)
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European Championship 10m
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

TEAM
Vierumaeki

THU 16 FEB 2012, START TIME 15:30

(Team)

WRJ 8 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)1188 SEO Sun Hwa; KIM Hyung Mi; CHOI Dae Young; KOR WCH

ERJ 21 JUL 1998 Barcelona (ESP)1184 FRANK Rebecca; SCHADE Karin; WILSCH Cordula; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1183-79x1 SUI - Switzerland 295 296 296 296

396-29xMISCHLER Jasmin1709 99 100 99 98

395-24xFUEGLISTER Fabienne1699 98 98 100 99

392-26xCHRISTEN Nina1695 98 98 97 99

1182-77x2 CZE - Czech Republic 296 295 296 295

395-25xMAZUROVA Nikola1158 100 100 98 97

394-23xVOGNAROVA Gabriela1168 98 98 99 99

393-29xBRABCOVA Aneta1146 98 97 99 99

1180-83x3 UKR - Ukraine 292 294 296 298

394-28xGOLUBCHENKO Olga1793 98 98 99 99

393-28xBORYSOVA Yevheniya1783 98 98 98 99

393-27xOHER Svitlana1805 96 98 99 100

1179-85x4 GER - Germany 294 293 296 296

394-29xKREUTZER Nina Laura1335 98 99 99 98

393-30xGSCHWANDTNER Selina1331 99 98 98 98

392-26xDUMMER Monika1328 97 96 99 100

1179-81x5 SWE - Sweden 291 297 297 294

396-32xPETTERSSON Sandra1748 98 100 99 99

392-26xJOHANSSON Lotten1744 96 100 100 96

391-23xANDERSSON Annie1735 97 97 98 99

1176-81x6 RUS - Russian Federation 290 295 297 294

396-28xDIAKOVA Yulia1611 99 99 100 98

394-32xANDREYCHIKOVA Mariya1608 97 98 99 100

386-21xKHOROSHEVA Polina1621 94 98 98 96

1176-70x7 CRO - Croatia 294 293 296 293

393-25xCUSTO Sanja1117 99 98 99 97

392-21xGUSTIN Valentina1120 99 97 98 98

391-24xMAREKOVIC Lucija1123 96 98 99 98
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1175-77x8 NOR - Norway 292 296 296 291

394-27xWESTERHEIM Malin1553 99 98 99 98

392-28xBUSK Sina Oleane1538 98 98 97 99

389-22xLANGELAND TEIGEN Christina1548 95 100 100 94

1174-78x9 AUT - Austria 296 293 292 293

393-29xOBERHOFER Michelle1031 100 97 99 97

391-26xHOFMANN Olivia1026 97 99 97 98

390-23xPODPESKAR Alexandra1033 99 97 96 98

1171-73x10 ROU - Romania 295 291 293 292

393-23xTUDOSE Roxana1602 100 97 99 97

389-26xCRISTEA Ioana Giorgiana1598 99 95 98 97

389-24xILIE Laura Georgeta1599 96 99 96 98

1170-72x11 BUL - Bulgaria 292 294 292 292

393-26xZVISKOVA Tanya1111 97 98 99 99

390-25xILIEVIA Kristin1097 99 98 97 96

387-21xTANEVA Neli1108 96 98 96 97

1169-83x12 ITA - Italy 295 286 298 290

395-34xSPARER Melanie1441 100 98 99 98

390-25xGAMBARO Barbara1432 95 98 100 97

384-24xPITTERI Fulvia1438 100 90 99 95

1169-67x13 SRB - Serbia 293 293 290 293

391-26xTODOROVIC Tiha1686 99 98 97 97

389-21xSIMIC Marina1683 98 97 97 97

389-20xKOLARIK Tijana1677 96 98 96 99

1168-71x14 SLO - Slovenia 294 292 293 289

391-27xJUVAN Nina1651 97 98 100 96

389-19xMIHALIC Spela1654 99 98 96 96

388-25xMUHIC Ziva1656 98 96 97 97

1159-64x15 ISR - Israel 288 287 289 295

392-27xMEDVINER Polina1413 96 97 99 100

387-23xBEN HEFER Naomi1407 98 97 95 97

380-14xTOIBIS Gal1418 94 93 95 98

1158-68x16 FIN - Finland 288 285 294 291

391-27xLANGSTROM Katarina1240 96 96 99 100

384-21xMIETTINEN Gisela1244 95 94 99 96

383-20xOIKARINEN Marika1246 97 95 96 95
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1151-56x17 BEL - Belgium 287 285 289 290

385-22xSEMAIRE Axelle1061 98 96 95 96

385-19xDE QUICK Jana1056 96 96 97 96

381-15xCLAESSENS Manon1054 93 93 97 98

1143-54x18 EST - Estonia 286 287 287 283

392-30xKOLJUHHINA Valeria1209 98 99 99 96

379-12xNIKOLAJEVA Darja1215 95 95 95 94

372-12xKORE Anette Caroline1210 93 93 93 93

1131-40x19 TUR - Turkey 284 277 286 284

381-15xDEMIREL Ozge1763 96 92 94 99

380-17xSEVILDIK Mervecan1772 95 93 98 94

370-  8xGURLEK Cansin1767 93 92 94 91

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 57; Total number of shooters: 76; Total number of teams: 19

Legend A541DF85

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior WCH World Championships

WRJ World Record Junior x Inner Ten
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